
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.
058
801
830
831
11
83
984
828
824
842
841
68
33
821
823
832
827
833
843
69

Nome
Peri Cunha
Carlos Eduardo Saraiva
Jorge Luis Canella Filho
Marcos Henrique Goncalves
Rubens Mesquita
Alex Rodrigues
Lucas Graciano
Carlos Gustavo Berganton
Renan Pezani Jorge Rocha
Rodolfo Douglas Almeida Mazoni
Danilo Reis dos Santos
Eduardo Rogerio Lopes
Hugo Viviani
Bruno Amate
Henrique Fernandes Simao
Julio Miranda
Fabio Vieira
Fabio Ragazzi
Gleidson Silva
Ricardo Lopes

Melhor Tm
1:53.500
2:05.967
2:07.037
2:07.599
2:08.313
2:09.615
2:11.923
2:11.968
2:13.910
2:16.454
2:16.456
2:18.724
2:18.726
2:18.820
2:19.916
2:20.028
2:29.407
2:42.286

-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
136,673
123,147
122,109
121,571
120,895
119,681
117,587
117,547
115,842
113,682
113,681
111,822
111,820
111,745
110,869
110,781
103,826
95,587

-
-

Classe
TPró1000
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
T600
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
T1000
T300
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25
Trk25

2o. melhor
1:54.093
2:06.080
2:07.134
2:08.558
2:11.151
2:10.239
2:14.413
2:13.448
2:18.433
2:18.881
2:19.262
2:18.986
2:18.986
2:19.187
2:19.921
2:22.748

-.---
2:44.809

-.---
-.---

Na volta
4
4
5
5
3
6
6
6
2
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
2
4
1
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaTem Superliga
Sabado

7o Track Day B

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

25/08/2018 15:51

Impresso: 25/08/2018 16:16:10
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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